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Heritage Park Neighborhood Association
Statement of Financial Position

As of January 31, 2024

TOTAL

ASSETS

Current Assets

Bank Accounts

1100 US Bank - General 1751 45,949.50

1400 Gift Cards 1,450.00

Total Bank Accounts $47,399.50

Other Current Assets

1505 Contract Receivables 28,171.18

1515 Uncategorized Asset 184.95

Total Other Current Assets $28,356.13

Total Current Assets $75,755.63

TOTAL ASSETS $75,755.63

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Other Current Liabilities

2200 MPHA Advance 17,870.00

2300 Nhoods 2020 advance 5,000.00

Total Other Current Liabilities $22,870.00

Total Current Liabilities $22,870.00

Total Liabilities $22,870.00

Equity $52,885.63

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $75,755.63

Note
1. "Other Current Assets" includes $9,315.63 in expenses through January 2024 that are reimbursable to HPNA through city and county 
contracts and $18,855.55 in January 2020 through August 2022 expenses that are reimbursable through MPHA contract.
2. "Uncategorized asset" includes $179.05 owed by Kerry Thompson.
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Heritage Park Neighborhood Association
Statement of Activity

January 2024

TOTAL

Revenue

3110 Nhoods 2020 3,805.04

Total Revenue $3,805.04

GROSS PROFIT $3,805.04

Expenditures

4100 Staffing

4150 Contract Staff & Prof Services

4152 Community Organizer 3,768.00

Total 4150 Contract Staff & Prof Services 3,768.00

Total 4100 Staffing 3,768.00

4200 Operations

4225 phone 37.04

Total 4200 Operations 37.04

Total Expenditures $3,805.04

NET OPERATING REVENUE $0.00

NET REVENUE $0.00
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Heritage Park Neighborhood Association
Statement of Cash Flows

January 2024

TOTAL

OPERATING ACTIVITIES

Net Revenue 0.00

Adjustments to reconcile Net Revenue to Net Cash provided by operations:

1505 Contract Receivables -3,805.04

Total Adjustments to reconcile Net Revenue to Net Cash provided by operations: -3,805.04

Net cash provided by operating activities $ -3,805.04

NET CASH INCREASE FOR PERIOD $ -3,805.04

Cash at beginning of period 51,204.54

CASH AT END OF PERIOD $47,399.50
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